60
LLIANCE LLIANCE
OFFICE SYSTEMS LTD
Brochure: Autumn 2018
TM
Seating Solutions 2018Seating Solutions 2018
Seating Solutions 2018

TL375 Table Legs - Sets of 4 - Boxed
TABLES 25mm Top
71
THE
RANGE
SCREEN
AND DESKTOP
The screen and desktop range is a modern, stylish and cost-effective space dividing solution.
Our upholstered screens are manufactured in house and are therefore available in standard
or bespoke sizes. They come with a variety of options such as straight, wave or curve profiles
with various trim finishes and can be linked if required.
WFS
72
STRAIGHT  (Standard height is 480mm.
 Please state on your order if different)
SDT800 480h X  800w
SDT1000 480h X 1000w
SDT1100 480h X 1100w
SDT1200 480h X 1200w
SDT1400 480h X 1400w
SDT1500 480h X 1500w
SDT1600 480h X 1600w
SDT1800 480h X 1800w
SDT2000 480h X 2000w
WAVE (Standard height is 480 -280mm.
 Please state on your order if different)
WDT800 480h – 280h x 800w
WDT1000 480h – 280h x 1000w
WDT1100 480h – 280h x 1100w
WDT1200 480h – 280h x 1200w
WDT1400 480h – 280h x 1400w
WDT1500 480h – 280h x 1500w
WDT1600 480h – 280h x 1600w
WDT1800 480h – 280h x 1800w
WDT2000 480h – 280h x 2000w
CURVE (Standard height is 380-180mm.
 Please state on your order if different)
CDT800 380 – 180 x 800w
CDT1000 380 – 180 x 1000w
CDT1100 380 – 180 x 1100w
CDT1200 380 – 180 x 1200w
CDT1400 380 – 180 x 1400w
CDT1500 380 – 180 x 1500w
CDT1600 380 – 180 x 1600w
CDT1800 380 – 180 x 1800w
DESKTOP SCREENS
If you order a non standard width you need to take the price of the next sized desktop.
For example: SDT 480h x 1345w – Take the price of the next size which is 1400w.
Please ensure you state on your order your preferred choice of Trim. You have a choice of Light